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All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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CHAMPAGNE Vintage           Bottle

Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve, Marne NV 125 
Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Lanson Green Label Organic Brut   NV  135
Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut, Épernay   NV  140
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

Bollinger Special Cuvée, Aÿ NV 145 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Taittinger Brut Réserve, Reims NV 145
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier  

Billecart-Salmon Brut Sous Bois,   NV 220 
Montagne de Reims, Côte des Blancs 
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Jacquesson Cuvée n°747  2019  280
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Lanson Noble Cuvée Blancs Millésime, Côte des Blancs 2002 310
Chardonnay

Bollinger La Grande Année, Aÿ and Verzenay 2014  330 
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Billecart-Salmon Cuvée Nicolas François Billecart,  2012 420
Montagne de Reims, Grande Vallée de la Marne, Côte des Blancs  
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blancs, Côte des Blancs 2013 440
Chardonnay

Jacquesson Cuvée n°742 DT  2014 480
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Moët et Chandon 'Dom Pérignon' Brut, Épernay  2013 500
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque, Épernay  2013 520
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier  

Jacquesson Dizy Terres Rouges 2015 600
Pinot Noir

Louis Roederer Cristal Millésime Brut 2015 720 
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Krug Vintage, Montagne de Reims 2004  850 
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier 



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ Vintage           Bottle

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé, Marne, Montagne de Reims NV 180
Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

Perrier-Jouët Blason Rosé, Épernay NV 215
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Lanson Noble Cuvée Brut Rosé NV 310
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé, Aÿ, Le Mesnil-sur-Oger, Avize 2008 1,480
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

SPARKLING WINE 

ITALY
Piedmont
Banfi Sciandor Moscato d'Asti DOCG NV 52
Moscato

Veneto
Prosecco Vino Dei Poeti Bottega  NV 55 
Glera

Pitas Gold Prosecco Millesimato Extra Dry NV 63 
Glera

SPARKLING ROSÉ

Lombardy
Bottega Prosecco Spumante Brut Rosé DOC  2020 58 
Glera, Pinot Noir



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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WHITE WINE Vintage           Bottle

FRANCE

Loire Valley
Pascal Jolivet Sancerre  2024  75 
Sauvignon Blanc

Pascal Jolivet ‘Clos du Roy’ Sancerre 2023  92
Sauvignon Blanc

Domaine Fouassier Le Clos de Bannon Sancerre 2022  110 
Sauvignon Blanc
 
Pascal Jolivet ‘Indigène’, Pouilly-Fumé 2023 150 
Sauvignon Blanc

Alsace
Gustave Lorentz Fleurelle 2024 45
Sylvaner, Muscat, Pinot Blanc 

Gustave Lorentz, Réserve, AOP  2023 60
Riesling

Anne de Laweiss 2020 60
Gewürztraminer

Burgundy
Louis Jadot, Couvent des Jacobins 2023 70 
Chardonnay 

Bouchard Père & Fils La Vignée 2021 80 
Chardonnay 

Albert Bichot Chablis Les Vaillons 2020 92
Chardonnay 

Laroche 1er Cru Chablis Les Vaillons 2022 150 
Chardonnay 

Laroche Grand Cru Chablis Les Blanchots  2022 250 
Chardonnay 

Albert Bichot Meursault  2020 280 
Chardonnay 

Albert Bichot Chablis Grand Cru Moutonne 2020 550
Chardonnay 



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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WHITE WINE Vintage           Bottle

FRANCE

Bordeaux
Blanc de Chasse Spleen, Bordeaux AOC 2021 100 
Sémillon, Sauvignon Gris, Sauvignon Blanc

Château Croix de Labrie ‘Stella Solare’ Blanc 2017 155 
Sémillon, Sauvignon Gris, Sauvignon Blanc

Château Haut-Brion 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pessac-Léognan 2012 3,000 
Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc

Château Haut-Brion 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pessac-Léognan 2009 3,900 
Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc

Rhône Valley
Laurent Habrard Crozes-Hermitage 2018 75 
Marsanne, Roussanne

M. Chapoutier Chante-Alouette, Hermitage 2021 230
Marsanne

Vin de France 
Camille de Labrie 2023 45 
Chardonnay 

Viret Dolía Paradis Ambré 2015 150 
Clairette, Bourboulenc, Muscat Blanc, Roussanne, Grenache Blanc



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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WHITE WINE Vintage           Bottle

ITALY

Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Reguta 2022 53
Pinot Grigio

Piedmont
Bava Cor de Chasse Gavi 2023 56
Cortese

Tuscany
Castiglion del Bosco Chardonnay Toscana IGT 2021 68 
Chardonnay 

Banfi La Pettegola Toscana IGT 2022 70
Vermentino

Marche
Velenosi Offida Bio 2021 53
Pecorino

GERMANY

Baden
Schieferkopf 2024 63
Riesling



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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WHITE WINE Vintage           Bottle

PORTUGAL

Douro
Ramos Pinto Duas Quintas  2022 56 
Rabigato, Arinto, Viosinho

UNITED STATES

California
Simi Sonoma County 2022 70
Chardonnay 

The Prisoner Unshackled  2021 78
Sauvignon Blanc

The Prisoner  2021 148
Chardonnay 

AUSTRALIA

South Australia 
Penfolds Bin 311  2019 115 
Chardonnay

Adelaide Hills
Manyara  2023    48 
Sauvignon Blanc

McLaren Vale
D'Arenberg The Hermit Crab 2024 55 
Marsanne, Viognier

NEW ZEALAND

Marlborough
Allan Scott  2025    53
Sauvignon Blanc

Martinborough
Craggy Range Te Muna Road Vineyard 2024     68 
Sauvignon Blanc

Baron Edmond de Rothschild, Rimapere Single Vineyard 2022     85
Sauvignon Blanc

SOUTH AFRICA

Stellenbosch
Radford Dale 2017 110
Chenin Blanc



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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ROSÉ WINE Vintage           Bottle

FRANCE

Rhône Valley
Le Novi Côté Levant, Luberon 2023 53 
Syrah, Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino

Provence
BY.OTT 2023 70
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

Ott ‘Clos Mireille’ 2023 138
Grenache, Cinsault

Languedoc-Roussillon
Gérard Bertrand Gris Blanc, IGP Pays d'Oc 2024 42
Grenache



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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RED WINE Vintage           Bottle

FRANCE

Loire Valley
Pascal Jolivet Sancerre 2021 80 
Pinot Noir

Burgundy
Deliance, Côte Chalonnaise 2024 73 
Pinot Noir

Albert Bichot, Bourgogne Hautes-Côtes de Nuits   2022 90 
Pinot Noir

Domaine Deliance Givry 1er Cru 2022 130 
Pinot Noir

Albert Bichot, Savigny-Lès-Beaune  2020 138
Pinot Noir

Albert Bichot Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru Petite Chapelle 2017 310 
Pinot Noir

Albert Bichot ‘Clos des Maréchaudes’ Corton Grand Cru 2017 410
Pinot Noir

Louis Jadot Clos Vougeot Grand Cru 2016 600 
Pinot Noir

Beaujolais
Marcel Lapierre Morgon 2022 90
Gamay

Bordeaux
Camille de Labrie 2020 45 
Merlot

Château Tenein, Bordeaux Supérieur 2020 55 
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

La Closerie de Camensac, Haut-Médoc 2018 73 
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Château de Reignac Balthus Bordeaux Supérieur 2010 270
Merlot



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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RED WINE Vintage           Bottle

FRANCE

Bordeaux
Château Lalande Saint-Julien 2013 105
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Château Citran, Haut-Médoc 2018 110
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Le Relais de Durfort-Vivens, Margaux 2017 112
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Château La Révérence Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2019 112
Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Château Haut-Bages Libéral, Pauillac  2015 175
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Château Chasse-Spleen, Haut-Médoc  2017 200
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Château Latour, Le Pauillac  2017 225
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Les Pagodes de Cos, Saint-Estèphe  2020              225    
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon  

Château Ferrière, 3ème Grand Cru Classé, Margaux 2015 250
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Château Durfort-Vivens 2ème Grand Cru Classé, Margaux 2010 280
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Château Lagrange, Saint-Julien 2018 300
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Baron Philippe de Rothschild Château d'Armailhac, Pauillac 2005 310
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Château Pape Clément, Pessac-Léognan   2018 350
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Château Pontet Canet  2009 650
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

Château Montrose, Saint-Estèphe  2003 830
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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RED WINE Vintage           Bottle

FRANCE

Bordeaux
Château Haut Saint-Brice, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2022 74 
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Château Cartier, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2018 112
Merlot

Château Mazeyres, Pomerol 2018 145 
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Château Monbousquet, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2020 180
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Château Dassault, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2020 210
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Carillon d'Angélus, Saint-Émilion 2017 320
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Château Croix de Labrie, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2016 340
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Château La Conseillante, Pomerol 2013 420 
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Clos Fourtet Premier Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Émilion   2014 450
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Clarence Dillon Château Quintus, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru  2011 620 
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Malbec



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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RED WINE Vintage           Bottle

FRANCE

Rhône Valley
La Suzienne Côtes-du-Rhône-Villages 2017 55 
Grenache Noir, Syrah

M. Chapoutier Les Meysonniers Crozes-Hermitage 2021 68
Syrah

Viret Solstice 2016 70
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Mourvèdre

Laurent Habrard Crozes-Hermitage 2021 80
Syrah

E. Guigal La Turque Côte-Rôtie 2006 830
Syrah

Provence
Bunan Moulin des Costes Bandol 2015 82
Mourvèdre, Cinsault, Syrah

Château d'Esclans Déesse Côtes de Provence 2011 160
Syrah, Grenache

Languedoc-Roussillon
Haut-Blanville Solal 2021 45 
Merlot

Haut-Blanville Clos des Légendes 2014 138 
Syrah

Southwest
Plaimont Plénitude, Madiran 2012 110 
Tannat



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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RED WINE Vintage           Bottle

ITALY

Piedmont
Gaja Sito Moresco  2014 138
Nebbiolo

Gaja Barbaresco  2014 600
Nebbiolo

Gaja Sorì San Lorenzo Barbaresco 2004 1,500
Nebbiolo

Veneto
Tommasi Ripasso Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC 2016 80
Corvina, Rondinella, Corvinone  

Masi Costasera Amarone Classico DOCG 2016 170
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Tuscany
Terrescure Lotto Unico, Toscana IGT 2017 70
Sangiovese, Merlot

Barone Ricasoli Brolio Chianti Classico 2022 72
Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Banfi Poggio alle Mura, Rosso di Montalcino 2020 84
Sangiovese

Casanova di Neri IrRosso di Montalcino  2015 90
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot

Gaja Ca'Marcanda Magari  2016 150 
Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot

Banfi Brunello di Montalcino 2018 160
Sangiovese

Casanova di Neri Brunello di Montalcino  2015 200
Sangiovese

Gaja Ca'Marcanda Camarcanda  2011 290
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc 



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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RED WINE Vintage           Bottle

ITALY

Tuscany
Castiglion del Bosco Brunello di Montalcino 2017 138 
Sangiovese

Antinori Tignanello  2016 320
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Bolgheri ‘Sassicaia’ Sassicaia DOC 2014 448
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Marchesi Antinori Solaia Toscana IGT    2007 900
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Cabernet Franc

Il Marroneto Brunello di Montalcino 2010 1,400
Sangiovese

Marche
Velenosi Rosso Piceno DOC Bio 2020 53
Montepulciano, Sangiovese

Velenosi Roggio del Filare Rosso Piceno DOC Superiore 2018 105
Montepulciano, Sangiovese

Abruzzo
Talamonti Moda 2022 45
Montepulciano

Tenuta Antonini 24 Carati  2019 68
Montepulciano, Merlot

Fantini Edizione 2020 70
Montepulciano, Primitivo, Sangiovese

Talamonti Kudos 2021 75
Montepulciano, Merlot

Velenosi Verso Sera 2019 130
Montepulciano

Puglia
Masseria La Volpe Uno “1” Riserva Primitivo di Manduria DOC   2018 78
Primitivo



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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RED WINE Vintage           Bottle

SPAIN

Rioja
Telmo Rodríguez LZ 2022 53
Tempranillo, Graciano, Garnacha

Marques de Riscal, Reserva 2019 85
Tempranillo, Graciano, Garnacha

Priorat
Álvaro Palacios Camins del Priorat 2021 88 
Garnacha, Carignan

Toro
Vega Sicilia Pintia Estate 2011 210
Tempranillo

Ribera Del Duero
Pago Florentino  2019 80 
Tempranillo

Vega Sicilia Alión 2015 250
Tempranillo 

Vega Sicilia Único Reserva Especial  MV 1,050
Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon

SOUTH AFRICA

The Chocolate Block  2020 120 
Syrah, Grenache, Cinsault, Cabernet Sauvignon, Viognier

Radford Dale Gravity 2020 140
Shiraz, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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RED WINE Vintage           Bottle

UNITED STATES

California
Robert Mondavi Private Selection 2019 50
Pinot Noir

The Prisoner Unshackled 2021 73
Cabernet Sauvignon

Beaulieu Vineyard BV Napa Valley 2020 82
Cabernet Sauvignon

The Prisoner Saldo NV 90
Zinfandel 

Simi Alexander Valley 2019 92
Cabernet Sauvignon

Robert Mondavi Napa Valley 2021 92
Cabernet Sauvignon

The Prisoner 2022 150
Cabernet Sauvignon

The Prisoner 2021 150
Pinot Noir

Coup de Foudre les Bouquinistes 2014 170 
Syrah, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Zinfandel, Malbec

Penfolds Bin 600 2021 200
Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon

Penfolds Bin 704 2021 280
Cabernet Sauvignon

Acaibo Trinité Estate Sonoma County 2014 310 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Overture by Opus One   MV 500
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Caymus Napa Valley  2018 500
Cabernet Sauvignon

Opus One Napa Valley 2018 1,000
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc, Malbec  

Vérité La Muse, Sonoma County 2013 1,150 
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Opus One Napa Valley 2012 1,200
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc, Malbec 

Vérité Le Désir, Sonoma County 2013 1,200
Cabernet Franc

Vérité La Joie, Sonoma County 2013 1,250
Cabernet Sauvignon

Opus One Napa Valley 2010 1,300
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc, Malbec 



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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RED WINE Vintage           Bottle

AUSTRALIA

South Australia
D'Arenberg The High Trellis, McLaren Vale 2021 63 
Cabernet Sauvignon

Yalumba The Signature, Barossa Valley 2015 150
Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz

Penfolds Bin 389  2019 240 
Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon

Penfolds Bin 407  2021 330
Cabernet Sauvignon

Barossa Valley
St. Hugo 2020 100
Shiraz

Stonefish Old Vines Earth  2020 150
Shiraz

Rockford Basket Press 2020 220
Shiraz

Adelaide Hills
Manyara  2022 60 
Pinot Noir

Penfolds Bin 23 2019 138 
Pinot Noir

Mclaren Vale
D'Arenberg The Dead Arm 2019 150 
Shiraz

Victoria
Giaconda Estate Vineyard  2008 280
Shiraz



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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RED WINE Vintage           Bottle

NEW ZEALAND

Martinborough
Craggy Range Te Muna Vineyard 2019 120 
Pinot Noir

Marlborough
Baron Edmond de Rothschild Rimapere Single Vineyard 2020 130
Pinot Noir

CHILE

Colchagua Valley
Montes Limited Selection 2022 48 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Carménère

Marques de Casa Concha 2022 70
Cabernet Sauvignon

Le Dix de Los Vascos 2019 180 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

Montes Purple Angel 2019 190 
Carménère, Petit Verdot

Apalta
Lapostolle Clos Apalta 2012 380
Carménère, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 

ARGENTINA

Mendoza
Argento Single Vineyard Altamira Organic 2021 80 
Malbec

Susana Balbo, Signature 2022 90 
Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon

Caro 2020 155 
Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon

Dominio del Plata BenMarco Expresivo 2018 160 
Malbec

Paraje Altamira
Argento Reserva Organic 2022 55 
Malbec



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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PREMIUM WINE Vintage           Bottle

FRANCE

Bordeaux
Le Petit Mouton de Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac  2014 1,050
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Château Cheval Blanc 1er Grand Cru Classé « A », Saint-Émilion 2002 1,200
Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Château Haut-Brion 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pessac-Léognan 2014 1,400
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Château La Mission Haut-Brion, Pessac-Léognan 2005 1,700
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Château Mouton Rothschild 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac  2005 1,800
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Château Mouton Rothschild 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac  2012 1,800
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Château Haut-Brion 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pessac-Léognan 2005 2,300
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Château Haut-Brion 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pessac-Léognan   2000 2,400
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Château Cheval Blanc 1er Grand Cru Classé « A », Saint-Émilion 2005 2,400
Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Château Margaux 1er Grand Cru Classé, Margaux 2000 2,600
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot 

Château Latour 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac  2000 2,700
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Château Lafite Rothschild 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac 2005 3,000
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Château Mouton Rothschild 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac   2000 5,000
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Château Latour 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac    1982 6,000
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc 



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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PREMIUM WINE Vintage           Bottle

FRANCE

Bordeaux
Château Angélus 1er Grand Cru Classé « A », Saint-Émilion 2014    740
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Château Angélus 1er Grand Cru Classé « A », Saint-Émilion 2013    750
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Château Pavie 1er Grand Cru Classé « A », Saint-Émilion 2013 800
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Château Pavie 1er Grand Cru Classé « A », Saint-Émilion 2006 920
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Château Pavie 1er Grand Cru Classé « A », Saint-Émilion 2012 1,000
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Château Angélus 1er Grand Cru Classé « A », Saint-Émilion 2005 1,600
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Château Pavie 1er Grand Cru Classé « A », Saint-Émilion 2000 1,800
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Château Ausone 1er Grand Cru Classé « A », Saint-Émilion 2006 1,800
Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Château Lafleur, Pomerol 2009 4,500
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Château Lafleur, Pomerol 2005 4,900
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Château Ausone 1er Grand Cru Classé « A », Saint-Émilion 2005 5,100
Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Petrus, Pomerol 2005 9,900
Merlot

Petrus, Pomerol 2009 10,000
Merlot

Le Pin, Pomerol 2009 11,000
Merlot

Le Pin, Pomerol 2010 11,500
Merlot

Le Pin, Pomerol 1990 12,000
Merlot

Rhône 
E. Guigal La Landonne Côte-Rôtie 1989 2,500
Syrah

E. Guigal La Landonne Côte-Rôtie 1988 2,800
Syrah



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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PREMIUM WINE Vintage           Bottle

ITALY

Tuscany
Masseto Tenuta dell'Ornellaia, Toscana IGT 2008 2,200
Merlot

Masseto Tenuta dell'Ornellaia, Toscana IGT 2010 2,400
Merlot

Masseto Tenuta dell'Ornellaia, Toscana IGT 2001 2,500
Merlot
 
UNITED STATES

California
Screaming Eagle Napa Valley 2012 10,000
Cabernet Sauvignon

Screaming Eagle Napa Valley 2003 10,500
Cabernet Sauvignon

Screaming Eagle Napa Valley 2010 11,500
Cabernet Sauvignon

AUSTRALIA

South Australia
Penfolds Grange Bin 95 2006 1,400
Shiraz

Penfolds Grange Bin 95 2015 1,400
Shiraz

Penfolds Grange Bin 2004 1,500
Shiraz

MAGNUM AND IMPERIAL

Jacquesson Cuvée n°747 1500ml 2019 700
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Antinori Tignanello 1500ml  2010 1,100
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc 

Château Margaux 1er Grand Cru Classé, Margaux 1500ml 2003 2,900
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Masseto Tenuta dell'Ornellaia, Toscana IGT 1500ml 2010 4,500
Merlot

Château Pavie 1er Grand Cru Classé « A », Saint-Émilion 6000ml 2000         16,000
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Petrus, Pomerol 1500ml 2000 27,000
Merlot



All vintages are subject to availability.
Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.
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SWEET WINE Vintage           Bottle

FRANCE

Bordeaux
Château d'Yquem 1er Cru Superieur Sauternes 2008 730
Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc

SPAIN 

Málaga
Telmo Rodríguez (MR) Mountain Wine 2015  56 
Moscatel

HUNGARY 

Hegyalja
Oremus Tokaji Aszú 3 Puttonyos (50cl)                                        2015 150
Furmint, Hárslevelű, Muscat Blanc à Petits Grains

FORTIFIED WINE

FRANCE

Languedoc-Roussillon
M. Chapoutier Banyuls Vin Doux Naturel (50cl)                             2014 60 
Grenache Noir

Gérard Bertrand Maury Vin Doux Naturel 2014 65 
Grenache

PORTUGAL 

Douro
Ramos Pinto Ruby Porto  NV 60 
Touriga Franca, Tinta Barroca






